Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2015

GK-Revolver .44 mag 2.58

FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen

4  Speck, Patrizia
7 Heckmeier, Erich

16 Eisenmann, Carsten

GK-Revolver .44 mag Herrn-Alt 2.58.50
Rang Name, Vorname Verein

FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen

FSG Schrobenhausen

14 Reil, Johannes
17 Spannbauer, Peter

20 Franke, Joachim

GK-Revolver .44 mag Senioren 2.58.60

Rang Name, Vorname
8 Funk, Bernhard

Verein
FSG Schrobenhausen

97 89 92
90 89 96
62 69 78

Serie 1-4
92 91 93
87 86 90
87 87 87

Serie 1-4
89 89 89

98 376
95
90

82
91
87

88

97 473
370
299

Ergebnis
358
354
348

Ergebnis
355



